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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 3 Mario Gosselin 59 13 1034 0 19211 19184 1121 3270 1121 3270
2 9 2 Marguerite Allard 43 29 1030 3 18636 18474 1184 3249 1189 3261
3 14 6 Francois Greve 37 35 1032 2 18652 18610 1136 3309 1136 3309
4 13 1 Kim Gauthier 36 36 1020 11 18153 17913 1132 3078 1135 3087
5 11 5 Serge Menard 30 42 1021 10 18202 18061 1115 3133 1115 3136
6 12 4 Michel Beaudoin 29 43 997 28 18167 17837 1078 3143 1114 3251

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

9-10 Serge Menard 1001 953 930 2884 5 <---> Francois Greve 937 942 1011 2890 4
11-12 Kim Gauthier 977 977 1095 3049 8 <---> Marguerite Allard 960 1135 1080 3175 7
13-14 Mario Gosselin 1057 1158 1143 3358 12 <---> Michel Beaudoin 944 970 1024 2938 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1135 Marguerite Allard 1095 Kim Gauthier 1024 Michel Beaudoin
Handicap Series 3175 Marguerite Allard 3049 Kim Gauthier 2938 Michel Beaudoin

Men Handicap Game 259 Mario Gosselin 244 Jason Leclair 238 Serge Menard
Handicap Series 716 Mario Gosselin 646 Pascal Lanoie 642 Serge Menard

Women Handicap Game 268 Melanie Beaudoin 264 Marguerite Allard 246 Marie Reine Vincent
Handicap Series 736 Marguerite Allard 711 Melanie Beaudoin 709 Marie Reine Vincent

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Game 1189 Marguerite Allard 1136 Francois Greve 1135 Kim Gauthier
Handicap Series 3309 Francois Greve 3270 Mario Gosselin 3261 Marguerite Allard

Men Handicap Game 290 Francois Greve 278 Mario Gosselin 278 Michel Beaudoin
Handicap Series 744 Francois Greve 731 Robert Poulin 727 Michel Beaudoin

Women Handicap Game 279 Marguerite Allard 279 Marie Reine Vincent 278 Melanie Beaudoin
Handicap Series 747 Marguerite Allard 746 Stephanie Demers 737 Melanie Beaudoin

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 237.94 Mario Gosselin 226.50 Robert Poulin 225.79 Guy Piche
Women 222.82 Marguerite Allard 222.11 Melanie Beaudoin 215.60 Christiane Nadon

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mario Gosselin 15704 66 237 278 726 219 259 238 716
Robert Poulin 14949 66 226 268 731 182 188 195 565
Guy Piche 14225 63 225 277 725 180 214 224 618
Serge Menard 14671 66 222 259 701 189 238 215 642
Michel Beaudoin 14461 66 219 278 727 168 184 234 586
Francois Greve 13944 66 211 290 744 166 216 200 582
Jason Leclair 13351 66 202 255 712 167 189 244 600
Paul Carbonneau 12700 63 201 237 691 159 234 233 626
Steve Levesque 11123 57 195 258 639 160 184 142 486
Denis Marsan 7519 39 192 210 579 a192 a192 a192 576
Nathael Graveline 1652 9 183 0 0 0
Nolan Ducharme 11577 64 180 240 627 136 129 174 439
Nolan Lampron 11886 66 180 235 696 203 211 212 626
Denis Freniere 7522 42 179 207 609 a179 a179 a179 537
Pascal Lanoie 11699 66 177 246 681 218 235 193 646
Anthony Quintal 11386 66 172 215 540 136 167 208 511
Bryan Levesque 9384 60 156 233 589 117 195 197 509
Marcel Delage 445 3 148 192 445 0
Dummy 0 0 bk235 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk33 0 0 a33 a33 a33 99
Dummy 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk41 0 0 a41 a41 a41 123

BLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-HyacintheBLS-2007/as licensed to Salon De Quilles  St-Hyacinthe02/08/2025  11:48 am  Page 1 of 3



Brunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch Ligue02/08/2025   Week 22 of 33 Page 2

Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dummy 0 0 bk26 0 0 a26 a26 a26 78
Dummy 0 0 bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
Dummy 0 0 bk140 0 0 a140 a140 a140 420

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marguerite Allard 14706 66 222 279 747 225 247 264 736
Melanie Beaudoin 14659 66 222 278 737 222 268 221 711
Christiane Nadon 13583 63 215 257 728 231 230 211 672
Sylvie Vallieres 13979 66 211 268 721 216 155 197 568
Stephanie Demers 11659 57 204 266 746 226 175 158 559
Marie Reine Vincent 13273 66 201 279 716 242 221 246 709
Kim Gauthier 12245 63 194 248 657 196 199 222 617
Anais Graveline 6283 33 190 0 0 0
Rosanne Roy 12416 66 188 234 593 217 144 167 528
Cynthia Lavoie 3270 18 181 243 613 156 120 171 447
Marilou Mercier 11503 66 174 236 521 143 164 172 479
Megane Greve 10174 60 169 199 552 177 171 138 486
Lorie Mercier 10905 66 165 201 542 189 162 171 522
Chloe Delage 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk169 0 0 a169 a169 a169 507
Dummy 0 0 bk55 0 0 a55 a55 a55 165
Dummy 0 0 0 0 0 0

] Boys
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

> Girls
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Kim Gauthier  Lane 13  HDCP=11  Ave=1020
Dummy 0 0 bk169 0 0 a169 a169 a169 507
Dummy 0 0 bk140 0 0 a140 a140 a140 420
Anthony Quintal 11386 66 172 215 540 136 167 208 511
Nolan Ducharme 11577 64 180 240 627 136 129 174 439
Lorie Mercier 10905 66 165 201 542 189 162 171 522
Kim Gauthier 12245 63 194 248 657 196 199 222 617

2 - Marguerite Allard  Lane 9  HDCP=3  Ave=1030
Pascal Lanoie 11699 66 177 246 681 218 235 193 646
Dummy 0 0 bk55 0 0 a55 a55 a55 165
Bryan Levesque 9384 60 156 233 589 117 195 197 509
Steve Levesque 11123 57 195 258 639 160 184 142 486
Guy Piche 14225 63 225 277 725 180 214 224 618
Marguerite Allard 14706 66 222 279 747 225 247 264 736

3 - Mario Gosselin  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Ave=1034
Dummy 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nolan Lampron 11886 66 180 235 696 203 211 212 626
Marie Reine Vincent 13273 66 201 279 716 242 221 246 709
Paul Carbonneau 12700 63 201 237 691 159 234 233 626
Christiane Nadon 13583 63 215 257 728 231 230 211 672
Mario Gosselin 15704 66 237 278 726 219 259 238 716

4 - Michel Beaudoin  Lane 12  HDCP=28  Ave=997
Dummy 0 0 bk33 0 0 a33 a33 a33 99
Dummy 0 0 bk150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
Cynthia Lavoie 3270 18 181 243 613 156 120 171 447
Denis Marsan 7519 39 192 210 579 a192 a192 a192 576
Melanie Beaudoin 14659 66 222 278 737 222 268 221 711
Michel Beaudoin 14461 66 219 278 727 168 184 234 586
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

5 - Serge Menard  Lane 11  HDCP=10  Ave=1021
Dummy 0 0 bk41 0 0 a41 a41 a41 123
Stephanie Demers 11659 57 204 266 746 226 175 158 559
Marilou Mercier 11503 66 174 236 521 143 164 172 479
Megane Greve 10174 60 169 199 552 177 171 138 486
Sylvie Vallieres 13979 66 211 268 721 216 155 197 568
Serge Menard 14671 66 222 259 701 189 238 215 642

6 - Francois Greve  Lane 14  HDCP=2  Ave=1032
Dummy 0 0 bk26 0 0 a26 a26 a26 78
Denis Freniere 7522 42 179 207 609 a179 a179 a179 537
Jason Leclair 13351 66 202 255 712 167 189 244 600
Rosanne Roy 12416 66 188 234 593 217 144 167 528
Robert Poulin 14949 66 226 268 731 182 188 195 565
Francois Greve 13944 66 211 290 744 166 216 200 582
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